Naised, -20
1 Lisette Lillend
2 Irena Luks

Naised, 20-39

1 Mirjam Piik
2 Pille Visser
3 Liisi Kuusk

Naised, 40-49
1 Kaire Lillend

Mehed, -20
1 Patrick Nellis

Mehed, 20-39
Martin Tamm
Rauno Reinart
Madis Pajula
Rain Seepdld
Ullar Parnat
Elion Sober
Aare Kutsar
Oliver Kulbas
Heiki Pruul

0 Priit Parts

1 Viktor Reinok
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Mehed, 40-49

1 Aivar Reinap

2 Villu Zirnask

3 Viljar Hilendmm

Mehed, 50-59
1 Andres Laast
2 Olev Mitt

3 Andrus Rindal
4 Kaido Paju
5

6

7

Aivar Kuusmik
Alec Nyiri
Juhan Paabstel

Mehed, 60-69

1 Tiit Kivisild

2 Rein Piirsalu
3 Hillar Vainjarv

Peakohtunik
Erik Horn

Kohila pikamaajooksusari

8.08.2001
1.11.2004

21.12.1977
12.02.1981
1.09.1979

28.11.1971

4.05.2001

8.08.1988
12.07.1992
5.11.1988
1.08.1989
13.02.1990
4.07.1991
18.01.1980
14.04.1987
17.12.1979
9.08.1976
16.08.1990

14.12.1968
5.08.1966
1.03.1969

4.12.1964
2.07.1961
21.01.1964
6.04.1964
14.01.1966
9.10.1961
5.05.1959

25.01.1954
16.01.1946
10.02.1950

15.06.2016, Kohila staadion

1500m jooks
Irina Kikkase VK 6.44,73
Irina Kikkase VK 8.30,19
Tappsportlased 6.05,77
6.19,97
6.58,30
8.23,69
Audentese SK 4.55,52
Rapla JK 4.23,07
SK Prorunner 4.25,90
Rapla 4.31,52
Treeningpartner/Diadora 4.32,77
Tappsportlased 4.34,19
4.37,71
4.39,87
Tappsportlased 447,84
Tappsportlased 4.50,55
Tappsportlased 4.50,97
5.09,44
Tappsportlased 5.04,09
5.23,31
Tappsportlased 5.26,42
sportkeskus.ee 457,25
5.05,58
5.33,19
5.34,05
5.38,88
5.51,37
7.01,34
6.16,10
Kaasiku kila 6.29,38
6.30,68
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